
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Dash Caliber FC 28.64 24.22 32.52 36.64 29.53 30.37 181.921 1

Doc Kemm SL 37.54 26.22 30.66 37.51 21.34 46.29 199.562 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 39.00 30.72 36.56 50.26 27.60 30.55 214.693 1

Short Roumd LS 31.71 43.72 44.81 45.77 25.48 37.26 228.754 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 37.63 32.98 54.74 40.85 38.80 35.88 240.885 1

Keystone Kid SL 38.19 36.22 42.31 51.64 30.50 43.24 242.106 2

Mat Bastarson CB 37.49 39.21 47.20 61.12 54.89 43.70 283.617 1

Jesse Evans ES 53.13 46.46 57.86 74.49 37.21 48.28 317.438 2

Capt. Cowan CB 49.71 45.25 95.85 73.76 36.65 45.18 346.409 2

Frontier Flossy GD 53.95 52.71 80.31 76.31 68.21 52.66 384.1510 1

Reno ES 75.21 74.88 115.48 139.50 68.70 71.21 544.9811 3

J P Hara D 99.26 98.35 99.97 103.97 90.25 104.67 596.4712 1

Stono Bob ES 104.22 94.15 142.47 169.41 143.10 101.16 754.5113 4

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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Match Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

Palmetto Jack ES 36.01 44.68 65.91 37.58 45.21 51.49 280.881 1

CB



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout At Givhans Ferry
Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy5 37.63

Doc Kemm4 37.54

Mat Bastarson3 37.49
Short Roumd2 31.71

Dash Caliber1 28.64

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Keystone Kid5 36.22
Mt. Zion Yellowboy4 32.98
Carolina Gray Dawg3 30.72
Doc Kemm2 26.22
Dash Caliber1 24.22

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Short Roumd5 44.81

Keystone Kid4 42.31

Carolina Gray Dawg3 36.56

Dash Caliber2 32.52
Doc Kemm1 30.66

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg5 50.26

Short Roumd4 45.77
Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 40.85

Doc Kemm2 37.51

Dash Caliber1 36.64

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Keystone Kid5 30.50
Dash Caliber4 29.53

Carolina Gray Dawg3 27.60
Short Roumd2 25.48
Doc Kemm1 21.34

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Keystone Kid5 43.24

Short Roumd4 37.26

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 35.88
Carolina Gray Dawg2 30.55

Dash Caliber1 30.37

Stage Number: 1



Category 

Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1 

Time

Stage 2 

Time

Stage 3 

Time

Stage 4 

Time

Stage 5 

Time

Stage 6 

Timek

Totals 

Time Match Final

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 37.49 39.21 47.20 61.12 54.89 43.70 283.611 7

Capt. Cowan 49.71 45.25 95.85 73.76 36.65 45.18 346.402 9

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 53.95 52.71 80.31 76.31 68.21 52.66 384.151 10

Category: Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg 39.00 30.72 36.56 50.26 27.60 30.55 214.691 3

Jesse Evans 53.13 46.46 57.86 74.49 37.21 48.28 317.432 8

Reno 75.21 74.88 115.48 139.50 68.70 71.21 544.983 11

Stono Bob 104.22 94.15 142.47 169.41 143.10 101.16 754.514 13

Category: Ladies Senior

Short Roumd 31.71 43.72 44.81 45.77 25.48 37.26 228.751 4

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 37.54 26.22 30.66 37.51 21.34 46.29 199.561 2

Keystone Kid 38.19 36.22 42.31 51.64 30.50 43.24 242.102 6

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 28.64 24.22 32.52 36.64 29.53 30.37 181.921 1

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 37.63 32.98 54.74 40.85 38.80 35.88 240.881 5

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 99.26 98.35 99.97 103.97 90.25 104.67 596.471 12



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                     

                

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 

Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 283.611 7 South Carolina 1 0 0

Capt. Cowan 346.402 9 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 384.151 10 South Carolina 2 1 0

Category: Elder Statesman

Carolina Gray Dawg 214.691 3 South Carolina 1 0 0

Jesse Evans 317.432 8 South Carolina 2 0 0

Reno 544.983 11 South Carolina«««««««««««« 0 0 0

Stono Bob 754.514 13 South Carolina 19 0 0

Category: Ladies Senior

Short Roumd 228.751 4 South Carolina 2 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 199.561 2 South Carolina 3 1 0

Keystone Kid 242.102 6 South Carolina 1 1 0

                
Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 181.921 1 Georgia 1 0 0««««««««««««

                
Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 240.881 5 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 596.471 12 South Carolina 87 0 0



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

RenoElder Statesman

Dash CaliberFrontier Cartridge



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Dash Caliber FC 181.92 28.64 0 0 0 0 28.64 24.22 0 0 0 0 24.22 32.52 0 0 0 0 32.52 36.64 0 0 0 0 36.64 24.53 1 0 0 0 29.53 30.37 0 0 0 0 30.37

2 Doc Kemm SL 199.56 32.54 1 0 0 0 37.54 26.22 0 0 0 0 26.22 30.66 0 0 0 0 30.66 37.51 0 0 0 0 37.51 21.34 0 0 0 0 21.34 26.29 2 1 0 0 46.29

3 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 214.69 34.00 1 0 0 0 39.00 30.72 0 0 0 0 30.72 36.56 0 0 0 0 36.56 50.26 0 0 0 0 50.26 27.60 0 0 0 0 27.60 30.55 0 0 0 0 30.55

4 Short Roumd LS 228.75 31.71 0 0 0 0 31.71 38.72 1 0 0 0 43.72 44.81 0 0 0 0 44.81 45.77 0 0 0 0 45.77 25.48 0 0 0 0 25.48 32.26 1 0 0 0 37.26

5 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 240.88 32.63 1 0 0 0 37.63 32.98 0 0 0 0 32.98 49.74 1 0 0 0 54.74 40.85 0 0 0 0 40.85 28.80 2 0 0 0 38.80 35.88 0 0 0 0 35.88

6 Keystone Kid SL 242.10 38.19 0 0 0 0 38.19 36.22 0 0 0 0 36.22 42.31 0 0 0 0 42.31 46.64 1 0 0 0 51.64 30.50 0 0 0 0 30.50 33.24 0 1 0 0 43.24

7 Mat Bastarson CB 283.61 37.49 0 0 0 0 37.49 39.21 0 0 0 0 39.21 47.20 0 0 0 0 47.20 61.12 0 0 0 0 61.12 54.89 0 0 0 0 54.89 38.70 1 0 0 0 43.70

8 Jesse Evans ES 317.43 48.13 1 0 0 0 53.13 46.46 0 0 0 0 46.46 57.86 0 0 0 0 57.86 69.49 1 0 0 0 74.49 37.21 0 0 0 0 37.21 48.28 0 0 0 0 48.28

9 Capt. Cowan CB 346.40 49.71 0 0 0 0 49.71 45.25 0 0 0 0 45.25 90.85 1 0 0 0 95.85 73.76 0 0 0 0 73.76 36.65 0 0 0 0 36.65 45.18 0 0 0 0 45.18

10 Frontier Flossy GD 384.15 48.95 1 0 0 0 53.95 47.71 1 0 0 0 52.71 80.31 0 0 0 0 80.31 76.31 0 0 0 0 76.31 58.21 0 1 0 0 68.21 52.66 0 0 0 0 52.66

11 Reno ES 544.98 75.21 0 0 0 0 75.21 74.88 0 0 0 0 74.88 115.48 0 0 0 0 115.48 139.50 0 0 0 0 139.50 68.70 0 0 0 0 68.70 71.21 0 0 0 0 71.21

12 J P Hara D 596.47 29.26 14 0 0 0 99.26 23.35 15 0 0 0 98.35 29.97 14 0 0 0 99.97 33.97 14 0 0 0 103.97 20.25 14 0 0 0 90.25 24.67 16 0 0 0 104.67

13 Stono Bob ES 754.51 94.22 2 0 0 0 104.22 84.15 2 0 0 0 94.15 142.47 0 0 0 0 142.47 124.41 9 0 0 0 169.41 128.10 3 0 0 0 143.10 86.16 3 0 0 0 101.16

16 MP Marshall g 609.82 58.20 1 0 0 0 63.20 47.68 1 0 0 0 52.68 91.08 2 0 0 0 101.08 87.86 1 0 0 0 92.86 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00

16 Big Iron Jenkins S 677.22 75.66 0 0 0 0 75.66 73.63 0 0 0 0 73.63 99.26 0 0 0 0 99.26 123.67 1 0 0 0 128.67 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00

16 Palmetto Jack ES 900.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


